Case Number: 1400727/2018



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Jiaimant	Christopher Ac	iams	
Respondent	Dynamic Stora	ige Ltd	
Heard at:	Bristol	On:	25 May 2018
Before:	Employment Judge M	1 Ford QC	
Representation For the Claimant: In person For the Respondent: No appearance or representation			
	JUDO	GMENT	
The judgment of the Tribunal is that the Respondent unlawfully deducted the sum of £442.30 from the wages due to the Claimant in respect of a pay for a week worked 'in hand' and the Respondent is ordered to pay that sum to the Claimant.			
Employment Judge M Ford QC			
		25 M	ay 2018
		JUDGMENT S	SENT TO THE PARTIES ON
		FOR THE TR	IBUNAL

Case Number: 1400727/2018

Note: Reasons for the decision were given orally at the hearing. Written reasons will not be provided unless a written request is presented by any party within 14 days of the sending of this written record of the decision.